CONTENTS

Acknowledgments
List of Illustrations

Introduction

Part | The Non-Traditional Orient
1 Less than One and Double

2 Worldliness

Part I Writing from Scratch

3 Chasing Rurik
4 To Colonize Oneself
5 Barrels of Fur

Part Il Empire of the Tsars

6 Occult Instability
7 Disciplinary Gears
8 Internal Affairs

Part IV Shaved Man's Burden

9 Philosophy Under Russian Rule
10 Sects and Revolution

I Re-Enchanting the Darkness

12 Sacrificial Plotlines

Conclusion

References
Index

Vi
viii

13
27

45
61
72

93
123
150

173
194
214
231

249

257
283



