CONTENTS

Acknowledgments List of Illustrations		vi viii
Inti	roduction	1
Par	t I The Non-Traditional Orient	
1 2	Less than One and Double Worldliness	13 27
Par	t II Writing from Scratch	
	Chasing Rurik	45
	To Colonize Oneself Barrels of Fur	61 72
Par	t III Empire of the Tsars	
	Occult Instability	93
7 8	Disciplinary Gears Internal Affairs	123 150
Par	t IV Shaved Man's Burden	
9	Philosophy Under Russian Rule	173
10	Sects and Revolution	194
	Re-Enchanting the Darkness	214
12	Sacrificial Plotlines	231
Conclusion		249
References		257
Index		283